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Sędzia Główny: Marcin Fidala
2014 SET - System Tabel Elektronicznych - Marek Przybyłowicz i Agata Biesaga

FEDORYNIEC Wojciech / TARAKAN Michał

RACZYŃSKI Tomasz / DURZYŃSKI Adam - MTS Kwidzyn 

- - -

ZALEWSKI Kacper / SENIV Svietoslav - UKS Skoczek Sopot

KIRSZNICKI Mateusz / PUCHAŁA Maciej - UKS Olimpia Gniew

finał

KRZYŻANOWSKI Jakub / SUKURENKO Karol - KS AZS AWFiS Gdańsk

KRZYŻANOWSKI Jakub / SUKURENKO Karol

KOTER Wojciech / WENTA Kacper

DURZYŃSKI Jan / GUTKOWSKI Mikołaj - MTS Kwidzyn

- - -

GRAL Marcel / SADOWSKI Daniel

FEDORYNIEC Wojciech / TARAKAN Michał

GRAL Marcel / SADOWSKI Daniel

LUNKOWSKI Adrian / GŁUSZKIEWICZ Jan - UKS ORLIK Gdynia / MTS Kwidzyn

ZALEWSKI Filip / MALINOWSKI Michał

- - -

CHUMAK Oleksandr / USHAKOV Danylo

KRAJEWSKI Michał / POST Wiktor

HOHOL Tymofii / MISIAK Maksymilian

ZALEWSKI Filip / MALINOWSKI Michał - UKS Skoczek Sopot

ZBRZEŻNIAK Piotr / KUNKEL Grzegorz

WITKOWSKI Tymon / WITKOWSKI Jeremi

DOMAŃSKI Filip / OSIOWY Karol

KOTER Wojciech / WENTA Kacper - UKS Lis Sierakowice

DOMAŃSKI Filip / OSIOWY Karol - Małe Trójmiasto Rumia

GRAL Marcel / SADOWSKI Daniel - MTS Kwidzyn / UKS Lis Sierkowice

LUNKOWSKI Adrian / GŁUSZKIEWICZ Jan

LUNKOWSKI Adrian / GŁUSZKIEWICZ Jan

- - -

ZBRZEŻNIAK Piotr / KUNKEL Grzegorz - LUKS Straszyn

IWANOWSKI Tomasz / SIERZPUTOWSKI Adam

WITKOWSKI Tymon / WITKOWSKI Jeremi - LUKS Straszyn

- - -
ZALEWSKI Kacper / SENIV Svietoslav

HOHOL Tymofii / MISIAK Maksymilian - Małe Trójmiasto Rumia

LEWANDOWSKI Tymon / MACHALIŃSKI Julian

FEDORYNIEC Wojciech / TARAKAN Michał - AZS AWFiS Gdańsk

KIRSZNICKI Mateusz / PUCHAŁA Maciej

LEWANDOWSKI Tymon / MACHALIŃSKI Julian - GKTS Gdańsk
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KRZYŻANOWSKI Jakub / SUKURENKO Karol

CHUMAK Oleksandr / USHAKOV Danylo - UKS Skoczek Sopot

LUNKOWSKI Adrian / GŁUSZKIEWICZ Jan

KRZYŻANOWSKI Jakub / SUKURENKO Karol

- - -

KRAJEWSKI Michał / POST Wiktor - MRKS Gdańsk

runda 1 runda 2

IWANOWSKI Tomasz / SIERZPUTOWSKI Adam - MRKS Gdańsk

turniej główny

KRZYŻANOWSKI Jakub / SUKURENKO Karol

ćwierćfinał półfinał
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M-sc. Zawodnik Klub

1. KRZYŻANOWSKI Jakub / SUKURENKO Karol KS AZS AWFiS Gdańsk  
2. LUNKOWSKI Adrian / GŁUSZKIEWICZ Jan UKS ORLIK Gdynia / MTS Kwidzyn  

3-4. FEDORYNIEC Wojciech / TARAKAN Michał AZS AWFiS Gdańsk  
3-4. GRAL Marcel / SADOWSKI Daniel MTS Kwidzyn / UKS Lis Sierkowice  
5-8. WITKOWSKI Tymon / WITKOWSKI Jeremi LUKS Straszyn  
5-8. HOHOL Tymofii / MISIAK Maksymilian Małe Trójmiasto Rumia  
5-8. KRAJEWSKI Michał / POST Wiktor MRKS Gdańsk  
5-8. LEWANDOWSKI Tymon / MACHALIŃSKI Julian GKTS Gdańsk  

9-16. CHUMAK Oleksandr / USHAKOV Danylo UKS Skoczek Sopot  
9-16. IWANOWSKI Tomasz / SIERZPUTOWSKI Adam MRKS Gdańsk  

9-16. KOTER Wojciech / WENTA Kacper UKS Lis Sierakowice  

9-16. DOMAŃSKI Filip / OSIOWY Karol Małe Trójmiasto Rumia  

9-16. ZALEWSKI Kacper / SENIV Svietoslav UKS Skoczek Sopot  

9-16. KIRSZNICKI Mateusz / PUCHAŁA Maciej UKS Olimpia Gniew  

9-16. ZBRZEŻNIAK Piotr / KUNKEL Grzegorz LUKS Straszyn  

9-16. ZALEWSKI Filip / MALINOWSKI Michał UKS Skoczek Sopot  

17-18. RACZYŃSKI Tomasz / DURZYŃSKI Adam MTS Kwidzyn  

17-18. DURZYŃSKI Jan / GUTKOWSKI Mikołaj MTS Kwidzyn  
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klasyfikacja końcowa


